NAME
Szymonifka,Jillian
Fiddes,John
Jacobs,David
Linkowsky, Frank
Taylor,Johnlll
Kunkel,Lafe
Rossi,Michael
Robinson,Bruce
Wigger,Ron
Dunphy,William
Leary,Ralph
Trackim,Edward J.
Shub,Maxim
Freas,Geo.C.
Piscitelli,Paul
Taylor,John
VanOsch,August
Troyani,Vincent J.
Koracs,Kevin
Carreno,Andrew
Mulligan,Kathleen
Fortunato,C.
Mulligan,Kevin
Gabriel,Casey
Maclntosh,Douglas
Renga,Jordan
Szeszko,Dan
Berg,Joseph
Kosecki,Chelsea
Maclntosh,Melanie
Erickson,Carl
Letts,Mallorie
Pason,Jennifer
Letts,Derek
Branham,Jon
Kunkel,Wally

RANK CLASS CLUB

17 1w
36 J
18 J
21 CIvV
19 Civ
42 J
24 CIV
23 SR
26 CIV
25 CIvV
22 CIV
28 SR.
27 Caoll
35 CIvV
10 1
20 Civ
91
12 13
8 1J
7 SJ
13 SJwW
43 JW
14 13
30 W
16 1J
45 13
41 13
44 ]
34 JW
15 SJwW
46 CIV
38 SIW
29 W
40 13
11
37 CIvV

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp

LI
SOM
LI

LI
SOM

sh

L
SH
L
SH
SH
L
Shon
L
SOM
L
SOM
Bay
Shon
SOM
L
score
Bay
SOM
Bay
SH

50

la

199
200
199
199
198
200
200
198
200
200
199
198
199
196
196
188
167
169
170
144
143
199
198
198
197
196
192
193
196
195
199
197
200
196
198
194

New Jersy Open Prone State Championship

Dewar Match

100
xla 1b

11 199
12 200
12 198
12 198
15 200
12 193
13 198
7 196
15 199
14 199
14 198
13 199
11 198
12 197
4 178
4 189
0 162
2 181
4 165
0 157
2 133
11 198
13 197
11 194
11 199
8 197
7 194
5 189
7 192
10 191
12 192
9 186
13 199
9 194
7 192
4 198

x1b

14 2EX
14 MW
7
11
15

9
11 1EX
10

8 2MA
10 1IMA
10
12 3MA

[ee]

1SH

=
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N
<
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Iron Sights 2003 5/17/2003

D agg
e
398
400
397
397
398
393
398
394
399
399
397
397
397
393
374
377
329
350
335
301
276
397
395
392
396
393
386
382
388
386
391
383
399
390
390
392

100

xlc 2a

25
26
19
23
30
21
24
17
23
24
24
25
19
20

9
10

N P N WO

22
21
18
21
14
10
10
11
12
17
13
22
17
15
15

197
199
199
196
198
198
198
180
199
199
197
197
197
193
185
188
179
174
158
151
127
198
197
198
194
198
196
189
194
195
191
185
199
194
188
197

100yd Match

100

x2a 2b

10
11
11

6
10

9
12

5
12
10

=
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198
198
198
197
197
199
196
188
198
197
199
194
193
191
185
178
191
159
168
156
118
195
193
193
194
188
191
193
190
188
193
186
197
197
199
196

x2b

1SH
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100 agg
2c X2¢C
395 21
397 18
397 21
393 14
395 17
397 19
394 20
368 11
397 25
396 13
396 23
391 18
390 13
384 12
370 4
366 6
370 8
333 4
326 0
307 1
245 2
393 20
390 16
391 11
388 11
386 18
387 9
382 6
384 6
383 11
384 11
371 5
396 17
391 15
387 9
393 19

50
3a

m

198
198
195
199
199
200
197
194
199
200
194
199
197
196
184
179
191
171
153
140
144
193
198
198
192
192
189
196
182
183
189
179
197
197
195
190

Xx3a
12
15
11
13
12
12
11

6
15
6

=
o ©

P OO M ~NOUL WO

50 Meter Match

50m
3b

199
196
199
198
196
195
192
193
198
197
197
194
198
189
189
170
177
169
161
144

91
198
194
192
190
196
193
190
182
187
174
183
194
195
190
187

x3b
10 2EX
10
10
10 1EX

12

12 MW
11 1IMA
11

9 3MA
13 2MA

N NO WER O

10 2MK
9 1IMK

N O S~ OO OO N

=
N

12 1SH

50m agg
36 x3c
397 22
394 25
394 21
397 23
395 21
395 24
389 20
387 13
397 27
397 17
391 19
393 19
395 20
385 13
373 8
349 6
368 10
340 4
314 2
284 2
235 1
391 20
392 18
390 15
382 21
388 12
382 14
386 14
364 8
370 8
363 12
362 3
391 24
392 23
385 11
377 12

50y
4a
200
197
200
199
197
200
197
196
200
200
199
199
200
194
186
180
188
180
171
177
129
194
197
197
194
194
188
192
194
191
189
190
198
198
199
195

50Yd Match
50y
xd4a 4b x4b

15 200 15 MW
14 200 18
13 200 14 1EX
5 199 6

8 199 13
14 198 13 2EX
12 200 15
10 197 5
16 200 13 1IMA
14 198 5

6 200 12 3MA
13 200 11 2MA
9 198 11

8 195 11

3 186 2

0 180 3

3 187 5

3 181 3

2 170 2

4 162 0

1 159 1

9 196 4

6 196 10 1MK
10 194 3 2MK
6 195 10

5 191 6

6 197 10

7 193 7

8 193 7

4 190 7

6 191 9

1 189 4
10 199 11 1SH
12 196 11

7 194 10

9 196 12

50y agg
4c X4c
400 30
397 32
400 27
398 11
396 21
398 27
397 27
393 15
400 29
398 19
399 18
399 24
398 20
389 19
372 5
360 3
375 8
361 6
341 4
339 4
288 2
390 13
393 16
391 13
389 16
385 11
385 16
385 14
387 15
381 11
380 15
379 5
397 21
394 23
393 17
391 21

2PL
1EX
2EX

MW
3PL
1MA
2MA
3MA

1MK
2MK
HW

1SH

Iron AGG
5 x5
1590 98
1588 101
1588 88
1585 71
1584 89
1583 91
1578 91
1542 56
1593 104
1590 73
1583 84
1580 86
1580 72
1551 64
1489 26
1452 25
1442 26
1384 17
1316 13
1231 8
1044 7
1571 75
1570 71
1564 57
1555 69
1552 55
1540 49
1535 44
1523 40
1520 42
1518 55
1495 26
1583 84
1567 78
1555 52
1553 67



New Jersy Open Prone State Championship
Any Sights 5/18/2003

Dewar Match 100yd Match 50 Meter Match 50Yd Match
50yd 100yd Dew agg 100yd 100yd 100 agg 50m 50m 50m agg 50y 50y 50y agg Any AGG

NAME # RANK CLAS:!CLUB la xla 1b x1b 1c 0 2a x2a 2b x2b 2c x2c 3a x3a 3b x3b 3c x3c 4a xd4a 4b x4b 4c X4c 3a Xx3a

Jacobs,David 18 J EX LI 200 18 199 B8 1EX 399 26 199 11 195 5 394 16 197 16 200 16 1EX 397 32 200 13 199 15 2EX 399 28 1EX 1589 102
Szymonifka,Jillian 17 W EX LI 199 16 197 12 396 28 198 13 197 11 2EX 395 24 196 9 200 12 396 21 200 14 200 17 MW 400 31 HW 1587 104
Taylor,Johnlll 19 Civ  EX LI 200 16 198 92EX 398 25 199 11 194 6 393 17 195 10 200 10 395 20 200 14 200 17 1EX 400 31 2EX 1586 93
Kunkel,Lafe 42 ] EX SOM 200 18 200 14 MW 400 32 197 8 195 9 392 17 198 15 198 3 396 18 199 11 199 11 398 22 1586 89
Linkowsky, Frank 21 Clv. EX LU 200 15 197 8 397 23 199 16 197 10 1EX 396 26 199 9 196 10 395 19 198 12 198 10 396 22 1584 20
Michell Bauer 31 ljw EX SC 199 12 198 9 397 21 199 8 195 10 394 18 196 11 198 7 394 18 199 8 197 8 396 16 1581 73
Robinson,Bruce 23SR EX L 200 18 197 7 397 25 198 12 194 10 392 22 198 12 198 14 2EX 396 26 197 12 197 14 394 26 1579 99
Rossi,Michael 24 CIV  EX 198 10 196 10 394 20 199 8 193 6 392 14 193 7 199 7 392 14 198 13 200 15 398 28 1576 76
Fiddes,John 36 J EX SOM 200 4 195 9 395 13 199 12 196 12 395 24 193 6 192 5 385 11 200 13 196 11 396 24 1571 72
Wigger,Ron 26 CIV  Master 200 12 200 11 1IMA 400 23 200 11 197 7 2MA 397 18 200 12 200 15 MW 400 27 200 15 200 15 1IMA 400 30 MW 1597 98
Dunphy,William 25 CIV  Master 200 15 198 10 3MA 398 25 200 11 197 11 1IMA 397 22 197 9 200 13 3MA 397 22 200 15 200 15 2MA 400 30 2sdp 1592 99
Leary,Ralph 22 CIV  Master 200 18 197 12 4MA 397 30 200 17 198 12 MW 398 29 198 15 199 11 2MA 397 26 200 14 197 16 3MA 397 30 3rdp 1589 115
Trackim,Edward J. 28 SR.  Master 199 16 199 12 2MA 398 28 199 10 195 10 3MA 394 20 195 8 200 17 4AMA 395 25 199 12 198 13 4AMA 397 25 1MA 1584 98
Shub,Maxim 27 Coll  Master 200 18 197 9 397 27 199 10 195 64MA 394 16 199 13 199 13 1IMA 398 26 193 8 198 10 391 18 2MA 1580 87
Skeuse, R. Seamus 241 1] MAU SOM 198 10 196 6 394 16 193 11 195 5 388 16 191 5 197 10 388 15 197 7 198 10 395 17 3MA 1565 64
Skeuse, Thomas 238 J MAU SOM 197 7 196 5 393 12 196 8 193 6 389 14 191 5 196 13 387 18 197 11 195 6 392 17 4MA 1561 61
Skeuse, Sean 240 SJ MAU SOM 194 9 195 8 389 17 192 4 190 4 382 8 191 1 187 3 378 4 198 8 194 5 392 13 1541 42
Piscitelli,Paul 10 J MAU sh 195 7 191 4 386 11 193 7 185 3 378 10 190 4 192 4 382 8 195 5 194 6 389 11 1535 40
Freas,Geo.C. 35 ClV MAU 198 9 185 8 383 17 195 7 187 4 382 11 186 5 192 8 378 13 191 4 189 8 380 12 1523 53
VanOsch,August 91 MAU SH 191 6 188 5 379 11 183 3 181 1 364 4 167 3 165 0 332 3 187 3 189 6 376 9 1451 27
Taylor,John 20 Civ. MAU LI 192 6 177 4 369 10 175 7 172 0 347 7 183 4 170 1 353 5 177 0 178 1 355 1 1424 23
Koracs,Kevin 81 MAU SH 175 0 188 O 363 0 173 0 173 2 346 2 174 1 160 1 334 2 186 8 181 1 367 9 1410 13
Macintosh,Peter 212 CIV. MAU LI 165 0 155 O 320 0 173 0 1711 1 344 1 187 2 166 4 353 6 189 4 193 4 382 8 1399 15
Jostes, Mickael 6 1J MAU SOM 169 2 168 2 337 4 169 1 159 1 328 2 169 3 166 2 335 5 181 3 188 5 369 8 1369 19
Carreno,Andrew 7S MAU SH 179 1 145 O 324 1 164 2 148 O 312 2 163 0 149 1 312 1 160 1 168 0 328 1 1276 5
Matyskiel, Ray 234 CIV. MAU LI 141 O 19 0 160 O 24 0 161 O 185 0 183 5 192 7 375 12 192 4 189 5 381 9 1101 21
Mulligan,Kevin 14 1 MK LI 199 14 199 7 1MK 398 21 198 9 194 9 392 18 198 8 195 6 393 14 198 11 199 13 1IMK 397 24 1MK 1580 77
Fortunato,C. 437 MK ~ Shon 195 11 198 12 393 23 199 8 195 8 1MK 394 16 198 12 197 10 1IMK 395 22 198 12 197 8 395 20 2MK 1577 81
Renga,Jordan 45 1 MK SOM 198 6 197 7 2MK 395 13 198 8 192 6 390 14 197 5 197 10 2MK 394 15 197 6 198 10 395 16 1574 58
Smith, Brittany 204 13 MK SOM 198 9 191 4 389 13 197 8 196 4 2MK 393 12 193 5 198 11 391 16 199 3 198 10 2MK 397 13 1570 54
Gabriel,Casey 30 13 MK SOM 194 6 198 5 392 11 199 7 190 3 389 10 188 4 198 11 386 15 195 6 199 10 394 16 1561 52
Michael Bauer 32CIV MK SC 200 15 194 4 394 19 197 7 193 6 390 13 191 6 193 11 384 17 197 12 194 7 391 19 1559 68
Maclintosh,Douglas 16 1J MK LI 196 9 195 8 391 17 197 7 188 7 385 14 192 7 196 8 388 15 199 10 195 6 394 16 1558 62
Lund, Holly 5w MK Som 197 12 191 3 388 15 189 4 184 2 373 6 190 10 197 8 387 18 197 7 197 7 394 14 1542 53
Maclntosh,Melanie 15 SJ MK LI 192 7 193 6 385 13 195 7 18 3 380 10 180 2 189 6 369 8 190 6 193 5 383 11 1517 42
Gonzalez, Rogerio 203 ClV. MK SH 192 6 175 O 367 6 183 1 18 5 368 6 182 4 178 3 360 7 192 3 190 4 382 7 1477 26
Hill, Doug 33CIV Sharp SOM 200 15 199 81SH 399 23 199 16 194 8 393 24 196 11 199 8 395 19 199 14 200 17 1SH 399 31 1SH 1586 97
Matyskiel, Trevor 229 CIV  Sharp LI 200 13 197 10 397 23 200 12 196 6 1SH 396 18 198 14 198 9 1SH 396 23 195 8 198 11 393 19 1582 83
Kunkel,Wally 37 CIV  Sharp SOM 198 11 194 9 392 20 199 11 190 5 389 16 197 9 195 13 392 22 195 7 194 7 389 14 1562 72
Skeuse, Ashley 239 1J Sharp SOM 193 9 195 6 388 15 192 8 190 5 382 13 194 6 190 2 384 8 196 9 196 10 392 19 1546 55
Branham,Jon 11 Sharp SH 193 8 192 6 385 14 195 6 185 O 380 6 192 1 190 6 382 7 193 7 198 6 391 13 1538 40



Szymonifka,Jillian
Jacobs,David
Taylor,Johnlll
Kunkel,Lafe
Linkowsky, Frank
Fiddes,John
Rossi,Michael
Robinson,Bruce
Michell Bauer
Wigger,Ron
Dunphy,William
Leary,Ralph
Trackim,Edward J.
Shub,Maxim
Freas,Geo.C.
Piscitelli,Paul
VanOsch,August
Taylor,John
Koracs,Kevin
Carreno,Andrew
Skeuse, R. Seamus
Skeuse, Thomas
Skeuse, Sean
Macintosh,Peter
Troyani,Vincent J.
Jostes, Mickael
Matyskiel, Ray
Mulligan,Kathleen
Mulligan,Kevin
Fortunato,C.
Renga,Jordan
Gabriel,Casey
Maclntosh,Douglas
MacIntosh,Melanie
Smith, Brittany
Michael Bauer
Lund, Holly
Szeszko,Dan
Berg,Joseph
Kosecki,Chelsea
Erickson,Carl
Letts,Mallorie
Gonzalez, Rogerio
Skeuse, Ashley
Kunkel,Wally
Branham,Jon

Hill, Doug
Pason,Jennifer
Matyskiel, Trevor
Letts,Derek

17
18
19
42
21
36
24
23
31
26
25
22
28
27
35
10

20

241
238
240
212
12

234
13
14
43
45
30
16
15
204
32

41
44
34
46
38
203
239
37
11
33
29
229
40

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAUW
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
Shap
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp

LI
LI
LI
SOM

SOM

SC

sh
SH
LI
SH
SH
SOM
SOM
SOM

L
som
L

L

L
Shon
SOM
SOM
L

L
SOM
SC
Som
Bay
Shon
SOM
score
Bay

SOM
SH
SOM

LI
Bay

Iron Sight Agg

1590
1588
1584
1583
1585
1588
1578
1542
0

1593
1590
1583
1580
1580
1551
1489
1442
1452
1316
1231

1540
1535
1523
1518
1495

1553

1555

1583

1567

98
88
89
91
71
101
91
56
0
104
73
84
86
72
64
26

o

71
75
55
57
69
42

49
44
40
55
26

67

52

84

78

Any Sight Agg
1587 104
1589 102
1586 93
1586 89
1584 90
1571 72
1576 76
1579 99
1581 73
1597 98
1592 99
1589 115
1584 98
1580 87
1523 53
1535 40
1451 27
1424 23
1410 13
1276 5
1565 64
1561 61
1541 42
1399 15
0 0
1369 19
1101 21
0 0
1580 77
1577 81
1574 58
1561 52
1558 62
1517 42
1570 54
1559 68
1542 53
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1477 26
1546 55
1562 72
1538 40
1586 97
0 0
1582 83
0 0

Total AGG
3177
3177
3170
3169
3169
3159
3154
3121
1581
3190
3182
3172
3164
3160
3074
3024
2893
2876
2726
2507
1565
1561
1541
1399
1384
1369
1101
1044
3150
3148
3126
3125
3113
3037
1570
1559
1542
1540
1535
1523
1518
1495
1477
1546
3115
3093
1586
1583
1582
1567

202 3rd Place
190 1st Expert
182 2nd Expert
180 1st Junior
161

173

167

155

73

202 Match Winner
172 2sd Place
199 1st Master
184 2sd Master
159 3rd Master
117

66

53

48

26

13

64

61

42

15

17

19

21

148 1st Marksman
156 2nd Marksman
113

109 High Woman
131

84

54

68

53

49

44

40

55

26

26

55

139 1st Sharpshooter
92

97

84

83

78

STCH



